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ABERDEEN
41 Castle Terrace
Aberdeen AB11 5EA 
Tel: 01224 596611
Fax: 01224 596622
e-mail: aberdeen@aalco.co.uk

BELFAST
The Belfast Metal Centre
McKinney Industrial Estate
54 Mallusk Road
Newtownabbey BT36 4PX 
Tel: 02890 838 838
Fax: 02890 837 837
e-mail: belfast@aalco.co.uk

BIRMINGHAM
Shelah Road
Halesowen
West Midlands B63 3PH 
Tel: 0121 585 3600
Fax: 0121 585 6864
e-mail: birmingham@aalco.co.uk

CHEPSTOW
Avenue West
Newhouse Park Estate
Chepstow
Monmouthshire NP16 6UD 
Tel: 01291 638 638
Fax: 01291 638 600
e-mail: chepstow@aalco.co.uk

DYFED
Units 3-4
Capel Hendre Industrial Estate
Ammanford
Carmarthenshire SA18 3SJ 
Tel: 01269 842044 
Fax: 01269 845276
e-mail: dyfed@aalco.co.uk

GLASGOW
117 Clydesmill Place
Cambuslang Investment Park
Glasgow G32 8RF 
Tel: 0141 646 3200 
Fax: 0141 646 3260
e-mail: glasgow@aalco.co.uk

HULL
Saxon Way
Priory Park West
Hessle
Hull HU13 9PB
Tel: 01482 626262 
Fax: 01482 626263
e-mail: hull@aalco.co.uk

LEEDS
Unit 1, Revie Road 
off Elland Road
Leeds LS11 8JG
Tel: 0113 276 3300 
Fax: 0113 276 0382
e-mail: leeds@aalco.co.uk

LIVERPOOL
207 Great Howard Street
Liverpool L5 9ZH
Tel: 0151 207 3551
Fax: 0151 207 2657
e-mail: liverpool@aalco.co.uk

MANCHESTER
Express Trading Estate
Stone Hill Road
Farnworth
Bolton BL4 9NN
Tel: 01204 863456
Fax: 01204 863430
e-mail: manchester@aalco.co.uk

NEWCASTLE
First Avenue
Team Valley Trading Estate
Gateshead
Tyne & Wear NE11 0NU 
Tel: 0191 491 1133
Fax: 0191 491 1177
e-mail: newcastle@aalco.co.uk

NORWICH
Roundtree Way
Mousehold Lane
Norwich NR7 8SR
Tel: 01603 787878
Fax: 01603 789999
e-mail: norwich@aalco.co.uk

NOTTINGHAM
Harrimans Lane
Dunkirk
Nottingham NG7 2SD
Tel: 0115 988 2600
Fax: 0115 988 2636
e-mail: nottingham@aalco.co.uk

SLOUGH
Unit 2, 552 Fairlie Road
Slough Trading Estate
Slough
Berkshire SL1 4PY
Tel: 01753 619900
Fax: 01753 512227
e-mail: slough@aalco.co.uk

SOUTHAMPTON
Test Lane
Nursling
Southampton SO16 9TA
Tel: 02380 875200
Fax: 02380 875275
e-mail: southampton@aalco.co.uk

STOKE
Unit F, Forge Way
Brown Lees Industrial Estate
Biddulph
Stoke-on-Trent ST8 7DN
Tel: 01782 375700
Fax: 01782 375701
e-mail: stoke@aalco.co.uk

SWANLEY
Units 6 & 7
Pedham Place Industrial Estate
Wested Lane
Swanley
Kent BR8 8TE
Tel: 01322 610900
Fax: 01322 610910
e-mail: swanley@aalco.co.uk

BRANCHES
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As shown opposite the Aalco stock
range in aluminium plate is second
to none

A choice of full plate sizes in thicknesses from 4mm to

155mm (6”).

A full range of cutting equipment to provide bespoke blank

sizes and shapes including circles, rings and irregular shapes:

● Plate Sawing to provide straight-edged blanks with

superb edge quality and air-flotation beds to avoid

scratching – Up to 155mm thick/4000mm long/

4000mm wide

● Vertical Band Sawing of circles, rings & irregular shapes

– Up to 100mm thick/1000mm diameter

● Guillotined straight-edged blanks – Up to 12mm thick/

2000mm wide/14 metres long 

● Laser & Water Jet – Currently out-sourced using Quality-

Approved suppliers

In addition other processing services are provided including

polishing, coating, drilling, slotting, bending and weld

preparation of edges

So whether you want full

or cut plates your local

Aalco branch, as detailed

overleaf, is the place to

call for full information, a

copy of our

catalogue,

pricing or

to place

an order.

Plate Alloys 6082-T651 / 5083-H111 / 6082-T6

Full plate sizes: 2000mm x 1000mm / 
2500mm x 1250mm / 3000mm x 1500mm

Shate Alloy 5251-H22 / 6082-T651 / 1050A-H14

Size Weight
(mm) per sheet (Kg)

2000 x 1000 x 4.0 21.7

2500 x 1250 x 4.0 33.9

2000 x 1000 x 5.0 27.1

Size Weight
(mm) per sheet (Kg)

2500 x 1250 x 5.0 42.3

2000 x 1000 x 6.0 32.5

2500 x 1250 x 6.0 50.8

5 Bar Treadplate Alloy 5754-H111

Size Weight
(mm) per sheet (Kg)

2438 x 1219 x 2.0 16.8

2500 x 1250 x 2.0 17.6

3000 x 1500 x 2.0 25.3

2000 x 1000 x 3.0 16.7

2438 x 1219 x 3.0 24.8

2500 x 1250 x 3.0 26.0

Size Weight
(mm) per sheet (Kg)

3000 x 1500 x 3.0 37.5

2438 x 1219 x 4.5 37.6

2500 x 1250 x 4.5 39.5

2438 x 1219 x 6.0 50.6

2500 x 1250 x 6.0 53.2

3000 x 1500 x 6.0 76.6

Thickness Unit weight
per sq metre (Kg)

8mm 21.7

10mm 27.1

12mm 32.5

15mm 40.7

16mm 43.4

20mm 54.2

25mm 67.8

30mm 81.3

11⁄2“ 103

40mm 108

13⁄4“ 120

2” 138

Thickness Unit weight
per sq metre (Kg)

21⁄4“ 155

60mm 163

21⁄2“ 172

23⁄4“ 189

70mm 190

3” 207

80mm 217

90mm 244

4” 275

5” 344

6” 413
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